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Pl. St Nr Name Verein AK Pl. 
(AK)

Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen Gesamt

1 150 Marco Dohle Triathlon Wetterau TM30 1 26:09 (7) 1:14:13 (1) 40:57 (5) 2:21:19
2 152 Jan Hagenbruch TSV Kirchhain TM20 1 25:48 (5) 1:14:50 (2) 41:16 (7) 2:21:54
3 110 Maximilian Küspert 3defacto Team asc 

Darmstadt
TM25 1 26:53 (8) 1:15:24 (4) 40:05 (4) 2:22:22

4 148 Christian Miguel 
Balser

Triathlon Wetterau TM25 2 23:03 (2) 1:20:26 (14) 41:14 (6) 2:24:43

5 122 Niclas Helfrich SG Triathlon Limbach/Elz TM35 1 29:07 (14) 1:17:17 (7) 39:59 (2) 2:26:23
6 153 Eric Hausmann TSV Kirchhain TM45 1 24:13 (3) 1:21:02 (17) 43:21 (11) 2:28:36
7 170 Niklas Hoffmann Wassersportvereinigung 

Cassel e.V.
TM25 3 29:51 (21) 1:21:04 (18) 38:57 (1) 2:29:52

8 108 Andreas Lutz 3defacto Team asc 
Darmstadt

TM25 4 27:48 (10) 1:20:08 (13) 42:18 (8) 2:30:14

9 140 Jonas Pfennig Tri Force Fulda TM25 5 30:14 (23) 1:17:09 (6) 43:08 (9) 2:30:31
10 139 Thomas Müller Tri Force Fulda TM40 1 29:32 (17) 1:17:53 (8) 43:23 (12) 2:30:48
11 113 Thomas Knibbe DSW Darmstadt TM50 1 28:34 (11) 1:19:48 (12) 44:17 (14) 2:32:39
12 107 Steffen Rückert 3defacto Team asc 

Darmstadt
TM30 2 25:24 (4) 1:22:46 (20) 44:30 (15) 2:32:40

13 138 Torben Schmidt Tri Force Fulda TM35 2 31:20 (27) 1:15:49 (5) 45:38 (19) 2:32:47
14 114 Istvan Sulyok DSW Darmstadt TM25 6 29:49 (20) 1:20:30 (15) 43:10 (10) 2:33:29
15 112 Marc Füchtenhans DSW Darmstadt TM30 3 29:25 (15) 1:15:14 (3) 49:06 (29) 2:33:45
16 106 Matthias Breitwieser 3defacto Team asc 

Darmstadt
TM45 2 26:05 (6) 1:19:43 (11) 48:26 (27) 2:34:14

17 123 Günther Rothmayer SG Triathlon Limbach/Elz TM55 1 29:29 (16) 1:19:01 (9) 45:55 (20) 2:34:25
18 151 Tim Beier TSV Kirchhain TM25 7 31:18 (26) 1:24:44 (24) 39:59 (2) 2:36:01
19 135 Thomas Hauck TG Rüsselsheim TM40 2 28:53 (12) 1:23:36 (21) 44:42 (16) 2:37:11
20 136 Tobias Schmitt Tri Force Fulda TM30 4 31:16 (25) 1:22:10 (19) 44:03 (13) 2:37:29
21 155 Alex Lerch TSV Kirchhain_f TM40 3 29:33 (18) 1:24:51 (25) 45:35 (18) 2:39:59
22 129 Gerd Scheibe SPV 1912 Seligenstadt TM60 1 27:24 (9) 1:25:33 (26) 47:12 (24) 2:40:09
23 126 Klaus Rumrich SPV 1912 Seligenstadt TM55 2 28:58 (13) 1:20:53 (16) 51:02 (31) 2:40:53
24 137 Hagen Melzer Tri Force Fulda TM40 4 32:28 (30) 1:24:08 (22) 44:47 (17) 2:41:23
25 128 Oliver Hodatsch SPV 1912 Seligenstadt TM50 2 30:13 (22) 1:19:15 (10) 53:26 (34) 2:42:54
26 168 Malte Thielbörger Wassersportvereinigung 

Cassel e.V.
TM35 3 31:34 (29) 1:26:44 (27) 46:19 (21) 2:44:37

27 132 Olaf Boje TG Rüsselsheim TM50 3 33:49 (33) 1:24:20 (23) 51:11 (33) 2:49:20
28 124 Attila Bárdi SG Triathlon Limbach/Elz TM45 3 34:10 (34) 1:27:43 (28) 47:40 (25) 2:49:33
29 134 Peter Rüggeberg TG Rüsselsheim TM40 5 31:33 (28) 1:30:23 (29) 47:47 (26) 2:49:43
30 111 Anne Hauck DSW Darmstadt TW25 1 31:00 (24) 1:32:24 (32) 51:02 (31) 2:54:26
31 147 Alexander Liebert Triathlon Wetterau TM30 5 33:33 (32) (40) 2:21:19 (40) 2:54:51
32 166 Jens Werrbach Wassersportvereinigung 

Cassel e.V.
TM50 4 35:52 (36) 1:31:56 (31) 50:59 (30) 2:58:47

33 121 Jennifer Steinebach SG Triathlon Limbach/Elz TW25 2 38:40 (41) 1:33:49 (33) 46:27 (22) 2:58:56
34 133 Peter Mittnacht TG Rüsselsheim TM55 3 29:35 (19) 1:30:45 (30) 58:57 (37) 2:59:17
35 167 Ronny Rahim Wassersportvereinigung 

Cassel e.V.
TM40 6 37:48 (40) 1:37:09 (35) 46:47 (23) 3:01:44

36 125 Andreas Lüttke SG Triathlon Limbach/Elz TM40 7 36:45 (38) 1:39:40 (36) 48:48 (28) 3:05:13
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37 142 Frank Heck Tri Team Burgwald TM45 4 36:15 (37) 1:36:35 (34) 56:05 (36) 3:08:55
38 115 Steven Zimmermann DSW Darmstadt TM40 8 34:39 (35) 1:42:45 (37) 53:58 (35) 3:11:22
39 130 Eva Wilczek SPV 1912 Seligenstadt TW20 1 33:12 (31) 1:50:26 (38) 1:05:28 (38) 3:29:06

DNF 131 Ingo Rheinbay TG Rüsselsheim TM45  36:59 (39) ( ) ( ) #Fehler
DNF 169 Timo Zenke Wassersportvereinigung 

Cassel e.V.
TM45  13:55 (1) ( ) ( ) #Fehler

DNF 149 Nadine Kohler Triathlon Wetterau TW25 3 39:07 (42) 2:08:05 (39) 1:11:27 (39) 3:58:39
DISQ 154 Matthias Rhiel TSV Kirchhain TM35  29:31 ( ) 1:22:36 ( ) 46:20 ( ) 2:38:27
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Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen Gesamt

1. 3defacto Team asc Darmstadt Platzsumme: 39

3 Maximilian Küspert 26:53 1:55:3 2:22:22

8 Andreas Lutz 27:48 1:20:0 42:18 2:30:14

12 Steffen Rückert 25:24 1:22:4 44:30 2:32:40

16 Matthias Breitwieser 26:05 1:19:4 48:26 2:34:14

2. Tri Force Fulda Platzsumme: 52

9 Jonas Pfennig 30:14 1:17:0 43:08 2:30:31

10 Thomas Müller 29:32 2:01:1 2:30:48

13 Torben Schmidt 31:20 1:15:4 45:38 2:32:47

20 Tobias Schmitt 31:16 1:22:1 44:03 2:37:29

3. TSV Kirchhain Platzsumme: 66

2 Jan Hagenbruch 25:48 1:14:5 41:16 2:21:54

6 Eric Hausmann 24:13 1:21:0 43:21 2:28:36

18 Tim Beier 31:18 1:24:4 39:59 2:36:01

40 Matthias Rhiel 29:31 1:22:3 46:20 2:38:27

4. DSW Darmstadt Platzsumme: 69

11 Thomas Knibbe 28:34 1:19:4 44:17 2:32:39

14 Istvan Sulyok 29:49 1:20:3 43:10 2:33:29

15 Marc Füchtenhans 29:25 1:15:1 49:06 2:33:45

29 Anne Hauck 31:00 1:32:2 51:02 2:54:26

5. Triathlon Wetterau Platzsumme: 74

1 Marco Dohle 26:09 1:14:1 40:57 2:21:19

4 Christian Miguel Balser 23:03 1:20:2 41:14 2:24:43

30 Alexander Liebert 33:33 2:21:1 2:54:51

39 Nadine Kohler 39:07 3:19:3 3:58:39

6. SG Triathlon Limbach/Elz Platzsumme: 81

5 Niclas Helfrich 29:07 1:17:1 39:59 2:26:23

17 Günther Rothmayer 29:29 2:04:5 2:34:25

27 Attila Bárdi 34:10 1:27:4 47:40 2:49:33

32 Jennifer Steinebach 38:40 1:33:4 46:27 2:58:56

7. Wassersportvereinigung Cassel e.V. Platzsumme: 97

7 Niklas Hoffmann 29:51 1:21:0 38:57 2:29:52

25 Malte Thielbörger 31:34 1:26:4 46:19 2:44:37

31 Jens Werrbach 35:52 2:22:5 2:58:47

34 Ronny Rahim 37:48 1:37:0 46:47 3:01:44

8. SPV 1912 Seligenstadt Platzsumme: 105

21 Gerd Scheibe 27:24 1:25:3 47:12 2:40:09

22 Klaus Rumrich 28:58 1:20:5 51:02 2:40:53

24 Oliver Hodatsch 30:13 1:19:1 53:26 2:42:54
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Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen Gesamt

38 Eva Wilczek 33:12 2:55:5 3:29:06

9. TG Rüsselsheim Platzsumme: 106

19 Thomas Hauck 28:53 1:23:3 44:42 2:37:11

26 Olaf Boje 33:49 1:24:2 51:11 2:49:20

28 Peter Rüggeberg 31:33 1:30:2 47:47 2:49:43

33 Peter Mittnacht 29:35 1:30:4 58:57 2:59:17

10. Tri Team Burgwald Platzsumme: 276

36 Frank Heck 36:15 1:36:3 56:05 3:08:55

80 Steffen Mengel

80 Thorsten Kramer

80 Jan Stielow

11. SF Triathlon Roßdorf Platzsumme: 320

80 Christian Schultheiß

80 Daniel Neuroth

80 Thomas Gutekunst

80 Sascha Muschwitz

11. Turngemeinde 1837 Hanau Platzsumme: 320

80 Andreas Frischkorn

80 Florian Schmidt

80 Michael Weisenberger

80 Nadine Weisenberger

11. TV 1862 Langen Platzsumme: 320

80 Christian Proksch

80 Adrian Hüttel

80 Alexander Laloi

80 Tony Winter
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